16
51
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 513
513
Connectors – Test
C
on

462-883Red
Screw Mount
50+20+10+1+Order CodeColour
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack
Shrouded Sockets 32A
Stud=M4 15, L=39, Dia=14.5 max
269-542.White
269-530.Yellow
269-529.Blue
269-517.Green
269-505.Black
269-499.Red
Stud Termination
269-487White
269-475Yellow
269-463Blue